
TOWNSHIP OF WOOLWICH 2026 COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE 

All meetings begin at 7:00 PM unless otherwise noted. 

January Meetings 
• Tuesday, January 13 – Budget Meeting beginning at 6 PM 
• Tuesday, January 20 
• Tuesday, January 27 - Budget Meeting beginning at 6 PM 

February Meetings 
• Tuesday, February 10 
• Tuesday, February 24 

March Meetings 
• Tuesday, March 10 
• Tuesday, March 24 
• Tuesday, March 31 

April Meetings 
• Tuesday, April 14  
• Tuesday, April 28  

May Meetings 
• Tuesday, May 12  
• Tuesday, May 26 

June Meetings 
• Tuesday, June 9 
• Tuesday, June 23 

August Meetings 
• Tuesday, August 11 
• Tuesday, August 25  

September Meetings 
• Tuesday, September 15 
• Tuesday, September 29 

October Meetings 
• Tuesday, October 6 

November Meetings 
• Tuesday, November 3  
• Tuesday, November 10 – New Council Orientation 
• Thursday, November 12 – New Council Orientation 
• Tuesday, November 17 – Inaugural Council Meeting of the New Term 
• Thursday, November 19 – New Council Orientation 
• Tuesday, November 24 – New Council Orientation  
• Thursday, November 26 – New Council Orientation 

December Meetings 
• Tuesday, December 1  
• Tuesday, December 15 
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